CITY: MOUND

238
423
441
445
448
451
453
454
519
531
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
VWHOLESALE - DURABLE

RETL -VEHI CLES, PARTS
RETL - FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL - CLOTHI NG ACCESSORY
RETL - LElI SURE GOCDS

RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
I NFO - OTHER SERVI CES

REAL ESTATE

PRCF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
FOCD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1, 419, 090
$104, 031
$2, 359, 312
$20, 131, 716
$203, 100
$429, 953
$20, 168, 008
$253, 434
$1, 330, 787
$440, 135
$2,571, 164
$7, 737,976
$1, 513, 368
$419, 540
$6, 769, 804
$2, 318, 409
$871, 527
$11, 839, 127

$80, 880, 481

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES

$476, 454
$82, 441
$420, 040
$4, 980, 107
$168, 891
$234, 222
$5, 798, 231
$209, 893
$603, 053
$53, 119
$481, 858
$1, 509, 783
$25, 842
$382, 163
$6, 641, 576
$1, 187, 002
$476, 732
$915, 953

$24, 647, 360

SALES TAX

$30, 968

$5, 358
$27, 304
$374, 880
$10, 978
$15, 225
$376, 885
$13, 644
$39, 199

$3, 453
$31, 316
$98, 134

$1, 680
$25, 027
$456, 181
$77, 152
$30, 986
$65, 292

$1, 683, 662

USE TAX

$4, 729
$1
$0

$155
$0
$23

$3, 618
$0
$0
$0

$66
$484
$197
$0

$4, 922

$627

$1, 281

$5, 755

$21, 858

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$35, 697

$5, 359
$27, 304
$375, 035
$10, 978
$15, 248
$380, 503
$13, 644
$39, 199

$3, 453
$31, 382
$98, 618

$1, 877
$25, 027
$461, 103
$77,779
$32, 267
$71, 047

$1, 705, 520
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