## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2005

CITY: MOUND

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,419,090	\$476,454	\$30,968	\$4,729	\$35,697	12
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$104,031	\$82,441	\$5,358	\$1	\$5,359	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$2,359,312	\$420,040	\$27,304	\$0	\$27,304	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$20,131,716	\$4,980,107	\$374,880	\$155	\$375,035	5
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$203,100	\$168,891	\$10,978	\$0	\$10,978	7
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$429,953	\$234,222	\$15,225	\$23	\$15,248	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$20,168,008	\$5,798,231	\$376,885	\$3,618	\$380,503	29
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$253,434	\$209,893	\$13,644	\$0	\$13,644	1.1
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,330,787	\$603,053	\$39,199	\$0	\$39,199	5
531 REAL ESTATE	\$440,135	\$53,119	\$3,453	\$0	\$3,453	6
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,571,164	\$481,858	\$31,316	\$66	\$31,382	21
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$7,737,976	\$1,509,783	\$98,134	\$484	\$98,618	30
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,513,368	\$25,842	\$1,680	\$197	\$1,877	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$419,540	\$382,163	\$25,027	\$0	\$25,027	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,769,804	\$6,641,576	\$456,181	\$4,922	\$461,103	14
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,318,409	\$1,187,002	\$77,152	\$627	\$77,779	20
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$871,527	\$476,732	\$30,986	\$1,281	\$32,267	13
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$11,839,127	\$915,953	\$65,292	\$5,755	\$71,047	29
CITY TOTAL	\$80,880,481	\$24,647,360	\$1,683,662	\$21,858	\$1,705,520	228